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OUR AUTHORISED INTERNATIONAL
MARKETING AGENTS

Below is a list of Section 10 and Section 11 Authorised International Marketing Agents. Our Authorised
International Marketing Agents are trusted global marketers who are permitted to promote, market, and
disseminate information about Grenada’s Citizenship by Investment Programme. Authorised International
Marketing Agents can assist you, along with an Authorised Local Agent, in obtaining your citizenship.

Please contact us if you have any questions relating to the list below. You can call us at +1 473 435 0177 or
+1 473 435 0178, and you can email us at info@grenadacbi.org.

Guidelines for Applying for Marketing Agent License Download Form

Henley & Partners Government Services Ltd.

Strategic advisory, global positioning and marketing support services with regard to the Grenada Citizenship
by Investment Program

Authorised International Marketing Agents

Sect. Sect.

Name 0 1 Contact

Advance Global Partners v Vv ©+17674492121/011 44 7784 609 022
Kenneth Green (Roseau)

11 Great George Street, Roseau,

Dominica.

https://advanceglobal.partners

+852 64828884 (Hong Kong)
™ info@advanceglobal.partners

Advantage Global Financial &
Immigration Inc.

Mr. David Paul
www.advantageglobalfi.com

© +1 473 435 8734
v v +1473404 6216Skype: +1 718 577 2590

Madvantageglobalfi@gmail.com

Aim Capital Partners © +44 203 287 6013 (UK)

www.aimcapitalpartners.com Minfo@aimcapitalpartners.com
© +1416 549 1612
Akros Global J +9 715 0361 7070 (Dubai)

www.akrosglobal.com 852 2285 8338 (Hong Kong)

Msoren@akrosglobal.com

AKT Global Migration Solutions
Limited
Mohammed Asaria

Boulevard Plaza, Tower 2, Office v © +971 55 887 421,6
1104, Burj Khalifa Community, ™ mohammed.asaria@rangedevelopments.com

Downtown, Dubai, UAE
www.rangedevelopments.com
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Apex Capital Partners Corp

Nuri Katz, 1635 Sherbrooke Street
West, Suite 200, Montreal, Quebec, v
Canada, H3H 1E2
www.apexcapital.partners

Apex Capital Partners

Sofya Silina

Business Development Director
www.apexcapital.partners

ARCG GRENADA LLC.
Immigration by Investment
Specialists v
Gonzalo Lopez Jordan
WWww.americanrcg.com

Arton Capital
www.artoncapital.com

Astons Group Ltd

Astons, 1 Albemarle Street,
Mayftair, London, W1S 4HA
www.astons.com

ATB Global Mobility Inc
Ottawa, Canada v
www.atbgm.com

Bayat Legal Services v
Mr Sam Bayat Makou
www.bayatgroup.com

CAC Ltd.
Mr C. Ashby v
WWWw.cacitizens.com

Canadian International Capital
Inc.

Canadian Management
Consultant

Caribbean Trust Immigration
Services v
www.ctrustglobal.com

Caribbean Standard Supplies
Ltd.

Carriewin International Business
Alliance v
www.ciba-invest.com

China Heng Sheng (Singapore)
Development Pte. Ltd.
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© +1 514 667 3778
+7.495.221.41.70

™ nkatz(@apexcap.org

25, Leontievsky pereulok
5th floor, Suite 505
125009 Moscow, Russia
© +7 903 722 48 08

or +7 495 221 41 70

Rssilina@apexcap.org

@ +1-305-961-1610 (USA)
+55-11-3521-7098 (Brazil)
+86-755-3285-7820 (China)

™ info@americanrcg.com

©+1 514 935 6665 (Montreal), or +359 2 439
1464 (Sofia), or +971 4 456 9220 (Dubai), or
+86 10 5775 0341 (China)

Minfo@artoncapital.com

© +44 207 292 2974
+44 795 766 2525 ( mobile)

™ iw(@astons.com

© +613-912-2000 (Canada)
+473-415-8600 (Grenada)

™ info@atbgm.com
©+971 4 355 4646 /

+971 50 624 4646 (Dubai)
+961 1 957561 (Lebanon)

+966 12 229 3248 (Saudi Arabia)
BMinfo@bayatgroup.com

©1 473 415 2727 (Kelliann Waldron)
1 473 406 4606 (Chris Ashby)
Menquire(@cacitizens.com

© +1 902 420 9436
Mcic@gcicnova.ns.ca

©+1971 6573 0033
™ canadian@emirates.net.ae
© +971 (4) 255 2600 (Dubai) or +971 (4) 255

2414 (Dubai)
+357 243 68 805 (Cyprus)

Minfo@ctrustglobal.com

© +1(758) 451 3016 or + 1 (758) 484 3626
Mivanstlucia@gmail.com

Unit 302, 3/F, Union Park Tower,
No. 168 Electric Road, North Point, HK

© +852-21178120
Minfo@cibahk.com

Simon Zhao © + 86 18182239901. © +1 473
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8 Temasek Boulevard #29-07,
Sunlec Tower Three, Singapore.
en.hengsheng.xin

Citizenship Bay Document
Services

Mr. Zaid Aldayriyeh
www.citizenshipbay.com

Citizenship Invest
Ms. Veronica Cotdemiey
www.citizenshipinvest.com

Confederation Partners Ltd
Mr S. Lockyer

Corporate Solutions Ltd
Mr Justin V. Dickie
www.corporatesolutionsltd.com

C.S Global Partners
www.csglobalpartners.com

DMD Venture
DMD Ventures China
www.dmdventures.cn

Elevay
www.elevay.com

Fairhaven Capital Advisors, LLC

Steve Grichel
www.fcainvest.com

GCP Immigration Services Co.

Mr Duncan Stowe
WWW.ZCp-gcp.com

Global Citizenship Advisory
Limited

Mr. Pierre Blignault
www.citizenshipadvisory.com

Global Citizenship Services Pte

Ltd.
Mr. Scott Jennings

www.globalcitizenshipservices.com

Grenada International
Commerce Center Limited
Mr Jiantao Hei
www.imgrenada.org

Guide Consultants
Mr. Mahdi Mohammed
www.guideconsultants.com

Harvey Law Group
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v

456-9199
™ singaporehengsheng@163.com

Arenco Tower, Office 1201. Dubai Media City,
United Arab Emirates. PO Box 393827

© +971 4 430 8028 | +971 58 178 8208
Miinfo@citizenshipbay.com

© +971 (4) 547 2330
Minfo(@citizenshipinvest.com

© +1 902 429 3800
Mlockyer@confederationcapital.com

© +1 869 466 2133
Mgrenada@corporatesolutionsltd.com

© + 44 (0) 207 318 4343
Minfo@csglobalpartners.com

©+1-954-727-9800 +86 021-61031627
(SHANGHATI)

©+1 902 298 2518 (Canada), or +971 4 282
7221 (Dubai)

Mchuck.mora@elevay.com

© +1 360 746 5939
Msteve@fcainvest.com

© + 00971 —4 250 7822
+ 00971 — 50 -651 3247

BMinfo@gcp-gep.com

©+1(473) 409 2508
Mpblignault@citizenshipadvisory.com

9 Raffles Place

#32-00 Republic Plaza

Singapore

048619

© +44 7827445658, + 646 201 9547775 4321

Msjennings@globalcitizenshipservices.com

©+86 400 898 9798 (Office)

or +86 136 0133 5333 (24 hr)
or +86 10 8531 5699
Mheadoffice@imgrenada.org
Nissima Tower, Office No. 1201
Sheikh Zayed Road, Dubai
United Arab Emirates

P.O.Box 212089

Tel: +9714 385 8850

© Mobile: +971 56 775 4321

Minfo@guideconsultants.com
© +852 2116 1333

— —~
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Henley & Partners
www.henleyglobal.com

Henry Group Consulting Service
Ltd

250 Consumers Road, Suite 402,
Toronto, Ontario, Canada M2J 4V6
www.henryglobal.ca

ILCB
Sudhir Kumar Saha
http://www.ilcb.net

Immigrant Invest
Antonina Makarova
www.immigrantinvest.com

Kalypso Marketing Corporation

Ltd

Noreen Cox

1 True Blue Avenue,

St. George’s Grenada
www.kalypsomarketing.com
Latitude Consultancy Ltd

Mr. Jon Green

1055 West Georgia, 21st Floor |
Vancouver, BC | Canada | VOE 3PS
www.latitudeworld.com

Law Offices of Deacon Zhang,
P.C

Dagin (Deacon) Zhang, Esq.
17700 Castleton St. Suite 402
City of Industry, California 91748
USA

www.visatopia.com

Montreal Management
Consultants Est.

Mr Anthony Haiden
WWW.MMCE.Org

My Grenada Solutions Inc.

Ms. Nisha Mc Intyre

Grand Ance St (Gearce (Frenada
https://www.cbi.gov.gd/grenada-citizenship/marketing-agents/
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DMjIharvey(@harveylawcorporation.com

© +44 1534 514 888
Mgrenada@henleyglobal.com

v

©+(001) 416-298-0866
Minfo@henryglobal.ca

129 Grey Alder Ave
Richmond Hill, ON L4B 3P9
Canada

V' @ +1416 726 1113 (Canada)

© 880 1730 327500 (Bangladesh)
Mceo@ilcb.net

© +43 (664) 126-79-23

+43 (720) 115-100 — Austria

+7 (495) 150-40-55 — Russia
+356 (277) 811-04 — Malta

+357 (22) 232-044 — Cyprus
+351 (308) 803-997 — Portugal™&
grenada(@immigrantinvest.com

v ©+1-473-440-8888

Mnoreen.cox(@kalypsomarketing.com

© +1-604-340-6599
Minfo@]atitudeworld.com

© +1-626-346-0909
Mdzhang(@yvisatopia.com

© +1971 6 555 8747

v or+1971 6559 5899

Minfo@mmce.org

© +473 405 5570 (GND)

v or+1917543 0184
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www.mygrenadasolutions.com Mcbi@mygrenadasolutions.com

© +(965) 999 3 5797 (Kuwait)
North International Trading or +(965) 224 0 5419 (Kuwait)
Company or +(973) 333 0 5651 (Bahrain)

Mr Abdel El Solakhy Vo Y 0r+(973) 170 0 0085 (Bahrain)
www.northimmigration.com or +(962) 797 8 40101 (Jordan)

Minfo@northimmigration.com
NTL Trust Ltd J v © +1 869 469 5500
www.ntltrust.com MGrenada@NTLtrust.com
Passpro Immigration Services © +971 4 554 1449 (Office)
Giselle Bru v Vv +97156728 1124 (Mobile)
WWW.PASSpro.co Mgiselle@passpro.co

© M:+962790631087

L:+9626552114
Reach Immigration
3rd Floor, 14 King Faisal Bin
Abdelaziz St- Umm Uthayna-
Amman- Jordan.

v Y

& reach@reachimmigration.com

www.reachimmigration.com Other Locations:

London, Cyprus, Egypt, Dubai, KSA, Qatar,
Kuwait, Baghdad.
© +971 443 017 17 (Office),

v V' or+971 544 402 955 (24 hr)&
grenada@savoryandpartners.com

©+ 1917208 7383(cell),

Savory & Partners
www.savoryandpartners.com

Siesta Company Ltd. v Vv ®arsean.magami@gmail.com
&9 _ezzatollah@gmail.com

Spiceland Trading Limited V. © +1 473 439 0000

www.grenadacbi.com Mms@desavary.com

Tandem Ltd

Bespoke Corporate and Fiduciary

Services Limited

Suite 1,NAPA Building v Y
John Compton Highway

Castries, St. Lucia
www.tandemgrenadacitizen.com

©1-786-440-1116
Mtandemcbi@gmail.com

United Lamei Investment ©Tel 852-28681888 (Hong Kong), or 400-
Limited v v 0500-875 (China)
www.clamei.com Mservice@clamei.com

©+1 424 253 1209 (English), or +1 718 709
USA Investments & Advisors 1585 (Chinese)
www.usaiallc.com VoY Mjessica@usaiallc.com

SMhannah@usaiallc.com

©+1 604 725 5888 (Office), or +1 604 805

Wailian Investment Group Inc. v v 8802 (Cell)

www.wailianvisa.com
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Mprojectca@waillianvisa.com
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